thereof and the Articles of Association of the Company 
consent of the members be and is hereby accorded 
for revision in remuneration of Mr. Deepak Dhanak,  
(Din: 03157491) Managing Director as per the details 
given under:

Remuneration:

Basic Salary:	 `1,36,620/- (Rupees One Lac Thirty Six 
Thousand Six Hundred and Twenty only) per month with 
such revision as the Board may approve from time to 
time in the salary grade of `1,10,000/- to `1,85,000/- per 
month.

Bonus:	  As per the Company’s rules not exceeding 2 
times of monthly remuneration.

Perquisites:

Housing: